
DRINKS MENU



Chivas Regal 

Jack Daniel’s 

Jameson

Woodford Reserve 

Maker’s Mark 
Monkey Shoulder 

Glenfiddich 12 Year 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

WHISKY

£7.20 £11.52

£7.20 £11.52

£7.20 £11.52

£8.64 £14.40

£8.64 £14.40
£8.64 £14.40

£8.64 £14.40

£7.20 £11.52

£7.20 £11.52

£18.72 £36.00

Single Double

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS 

Budweiser 330ml

Corona 330ml

Peroni
Stella Artois 330ml

Kopparberg  500ml

£5.76

£5.76

£5.76

£5.76

£7.20

(SINGLE 25ML / DOUBLE 50 ML) 
PRICES INCLUDE MIXER



(Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange)

SOFT DRINKS

J20
Fanta

Sprite

Coke

£4.32

£4.32

£4.32

£4.32

Diet Coke 
Tonic 

Ginger Ale 

Ginger beer 

£4.32

£4.32

£4.32

£4.32

Pacha

Red Bull 

Still / Sparkling Water 

Juices

£4.32

£5.76

£4.32

£4.32

Jagermeister

Sourz 25ml  

Baileys 50ml 

OTHERS

£7.20          £11.52

£5.76         £10.08

£7.20

Single Double



£57.60

£57.60

£57.60

£122.40

£144.00

£158.40

Prosecco

Red Wine 

£57.60White Wine 

Rose Wine 

Luc Belaire 

Moet & Chandon 

Laurent-Perrier 

£648.00Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades 

WINE & CHAMPAGNE BOTTLES

VODKA

Smirnoff

Absolut

Grey Goose 

Ciroc

Au

Belvedere

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

Single Double

£7.20

£7.20

£7.20

£8.64

£8.64

£8.64

Tequila Rose 

Jose Cuervo 
Sierra
Casamigos

Patron Silver 

Herradura

TEQUILA



COGNAC

Martell

Hennessy

Courvoisier

Remy Martin 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£10.08        £17.28

£18.72        £36.00

Single Double

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

Single Double

Malibu

Havana Club 
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced 

Appleton Estate 

Kraken

Wray & Nephew 

RUM

GIN

Gordon’s

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire 

Roku

Hendrick’s

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£7.20         £11.52

£8.64         £14.40

£8.64         £14.40

Single Double



Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky 

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF MIXER

Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky 

Chivas Regal Whisky 

Jack Daniel’s Whisky 

Jameson Whisky 
Woodford Whisky Reserve 

Maker’s Mark Whisky 

Monkey Shoulder Whisky 

Glenfiddich 12 Year Whisky 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label Whisky 

BOTTLES OF SPIRIT

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00
£172.80

£172.80

£172.80

£172.80

£432.00

Smirnoff Vodka 

Absolut Vodka 

Grey Goose Vodka 

Belvedere Vodka 

Ciroc Vodka 
Au Vodka 

Gordon’s Gin 

Beefeater Gin 

Bombay Sapphire Gin 

Roku Gin 

Hendrick’s Gin 

£144.00

£144.00

£172.80

£172.80

£172.80
£172.80

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

£172.80

£172.80



Malibu Rum 

Havana Club Rum 

Bacardi Rum 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

Appleton Estate Rum 
Kraken Rum 

Wray & Nephew Rum 

£172.80

£172.80

£172.80

Martell Cognac 

Hennessy Cognac 

Courvoisier Cognac 

Remy Martin Cognac 

£172.80

£172.80

£172.80

£201.60

Hennessy VSOP Cognac 
Hennessy XO Cognac 

£201.60

£432.00

Tequila rose 

Jose Cuervo Tequila 

Sierra Tequila 

Casamigos Tequila 

£144.00

£144.00

£144.00

£172.80

Patron Tequila 
Herradura Tequila 

£172.80

£201.60



RESPONSIBLE DRINKING NOTICE:

16 Church Road, Stanmore, HA7 4AR, London, Uk
www.baronlounge.co.ukinfo@baronlounge.co.uk

 2080 506 525Tel:

We take the responsible service of alcohol seriously. It is illegal to sell alcoholic 
beverages to individuals under the age of 18. Please be prepared to provide 

proof of age upon request. Drink responsibly, and be aware of your limits. If you 
are under the age of 18, we kindly request that you refrain from ordering 

alcoholic beverages.


