

DRINKS MENU

WHISKY		
	Single	Double
Chivas Regal	£7.20	£11.52
Jack Daniel's	£7.20	£11.52
Jameson	£7.20	£11.52
Woodford Reserve	£8.64	£14.40
Maker's Mark	£8.64	£14.40
Monkey Shoulder	£8.64	£14.40
Glenfiddich 12 Year	£8.64	£14.40
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£7.20	£11.52
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£7.20	£11.52
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£18.72	£36.00

### BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Budweiser 330ml	£5.76
Corona 330ml	£5.76
Peroni	£5.76
Stella Artois 330ml	£7.20
Kopparberg 500ml	£5.76

(SINGLE 25ML / DOUBLE 50 ML) PRICES INCLUDE MIXER

## SOFT DRINKS

J20	£4.32
Fanta	£4.32
Sprite	£4.32
Coke	£4.32
Diet Coke	£4.32
Tonic	£4.32
Ginger Ale	£4.32
Ginger beer	£4.32
Pacha	£4.32
Red Bull	£5.76
Still / Sparkling Water	£4.32
Juices	£4.32
(Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange)	

OTHERS	Single	Double
Jagermeister	£7.20	£11.52
Sourz 25ml	£5.76	£10.08
Baileys 50ml		£7.20

## WINE & CHAMPAGNE BOTTLES

Prosecco	£57.60
Red Wine	£57.60
White Wine	£57.60
Rose Wine	£57.60
Luc Belaire	£122.40
Moet & Chandon	£144.00
Laurent-Perrier	£158.40
Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades	£648.00

VODKA	Single	Double
Smirnoff	£7.20	£11.52
Absolut	£7.20	£11.52
Grey Goose	£8.64	£14.40
Belvedere	£8.64	£14.40
Ciroc	£8.64	£14.40
Au	£8.64	£14.40

# (TEQUILA)

Tequila Rose	£7.20
Jose Cuervo	£7.20
Sierra	£7.20
Casamigos	£8.64
Patron Silver	£8.64
Herradura	£8.64

GIN	Single	Double
Gordon's	£7.20	£11.52
Beefeater	£7.20	£11.52
Bombay Sapphire	£7.20	£11.52
Roku	£8.64	£14.40
Hendrick's	£8.64	£14.40
DUNA		
RUM	Single	Double
Malibu	£7.20	£11.52
Havana Club	£7.20	£11.52
Bacardi	£7.20	£11.52
Captain Morgan Spiced	£7.20	£11.52
Appleton Estate	£8.64	£14.40
Kraken	£8.64	£14.40
Wray & Nephew	£8.64	£14.40
COCNAC		
COGNAC	Single	Double
Martell	£8.64	£14.40
Hennessy	£8.64	£14.40
Courvoisier	£8.64	£14.40
Remy Martin	£8.64	£14.40
Hennessy VSOP	£10.08	£17.28
Hennessy XO	£18.72	£36.00

#### SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF MIXER

#### **BOTTLES OF SPIRIT**

Johnnie Walker Black Label Whisky	£144.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky	£144.00
Chivas Regal Whisky	£144.00
Jack Daniel's Whisky	£144.00
Jameson Whisky	£144.00
Woodford Whisky Reserve	£172.80
Maker's Mark Whisky	£172.80
Monkey Shoulder Whisky	£172.80
Glenfiddich 12 Year Whisky	£172.80
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Whisky	£432.00
Smirnoff Vodka	£144.00
Absolut Vodka	£144.00
Grey Goose Vodka	£172.80
Belvedere Vodka	£172.80
Ciroc Vodka	£172.80
Au Vodka	£172.80
Gordon's Gin	£144.00
Beefeater Gin	£144.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£144.00
Roku Gin	£172.80
Hendrick's Gin	£172.80

Malibu Rum	£144.00
Havana Club Rum	£144.00
Bacardi Rum	£144.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£144.00
Appleton Estate Rum	£172.80
Kraken Rum	£172.80
Wray & Nephew Rum	£172.80
Martell Cognac	£172.80
Hennessy Cognac	£172.80
Courvoisier Cognac	£172.80
Remy Martin Cognac	£201.60
Hennessy VSOP Cognac	£201.60
Hennessy XO Cognac	£432.00
Tequila rose	£144.00
Jose Cuervo Tequila	£144.00
Sierra Tequila	£144.00
Casamigos Tequila	£172.80
Patron Tequila	£172.80
Herradura Tequila	£201.60



Tel: 2080 506 525

16 Church Road, Stanmore, HA7 4AR, London, Uk info@baronlounge.co.uk | www.baronlounge.co.uk



#### **RESPONSIBLE DRINKING NOTICE:**

We take the responsible service of alcohol seriously. It is illegal to sell alcoholic beverages to individuals under the age of 18. Please be prepared to provide proof of age upon request. Drink responsibly, and be aware of your limits. If you are under the age of 18, we kindly request that you refrain from ordering alcoholic beverages.